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2025-CHAMP. PLUS DE PRIX VITESSE JEUNES GROUPEMENT

Epreuve

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Lieu de lâcher

MONTDIDIER

MONTDIDIER

CLERMONT

Date

30/05/2025

09/06/2025

15/06/2025

Heure

11:15

07:30

11:45

Catégaorie

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Point avant

121

121

153

Point extr.

129

128

161

Engagés

144

147

159

N°

1

2

3

129

160

170

Départage

557,00

403,00

193,00

340,00

192,00

105,00

201,00

109,00

60,00

9,00

20,00

Prix

34

21

13

12

10

9

7

3

2

1

1

Points

34,00

21,00

13,00

12,00

10,00

9,00

7,00

3,00

2,00

1,00

1,00

Amateur

DUHEM Christian

MALLAURAN Jean-Pierre

LEMAIRE Bernard

MARQUILLIE Philippe

BRIOUL Francis

CAUDRELIER Laurent

MARQUILLIE Bruno

GHEERAERT Eric

DAUCHY Thomas

PLACE Edouard

MALY OF WALY James

Bureau enlogeur

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11
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